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May 23, 1991
3F0591-14

Document Control Desk
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555

Subject: Operator Status Change

Dear Sir:

In accordance with 10CFRS50.74(a), Florida Power Corporation hereby provides
notice of termination of six Senior Reactor Operator and three Reactor Operator
Licenses. These licenses are no longer necessary to fulfill the requirements of
their position. The individuals affected are identified on the attached list.
Each license should be terminated as of May 10, 1991.

Sincerely,

Ay ot

G. L.’%oldt
Vice President
Nuclear Production
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Name

Bandhauer, W, K.
Crosten, C, M,
Halnon, G. H.
Holmes, M. P,
Kasper, L. P,
Kennedy, A, T.
Smith, J. 4.
Smith, J. W.
Wilson, G. W.

SRO
SRO
SRO
SRO

RO

RO
SRO

SRO

Docket #

55-8770
55-9040
55-21243
55-6039
55-8232
§5-21244
55-6191
§5-20888
55-5779

License #

SOP-20681
SOP-20621
SOP-20762
S0P-20080-2
OP-6031-3
0P-20723
SOP-3773-4
OP-20506- 1
SOP-4386-3



